
9000 lm (S3090)
17500 lm (S3175)

www.cooled.com.tw
www.cooled.com.sg
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應用:

高速公路、人行道等

LED路燈



LED Street Light

S3090 LED

S3175 LED
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路燈

路燈



S3090X-001*
9000 lm (實測值�:9073.8 lm)

119.1 lm/W
75W

431mm(L) x 160mm(W) x 89mm(H)
3200g

S3175X-001*
17500 lm (實測值�:17580.3 lm)

117.3 lm/W
150W

632mm(L) x 215mm(W) x 90mm(H)
5100g

100~240V, 50/60HZ
>0.95

140° x 75°
5000K / 3000K

>80, R9>0

IP66

S3175C-001

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

5040.7lux

1260.2lux

560.1lux

315.0lux

201.6lux

5.6m

11.2m

16.8m

22.4m

28.0m

S3090C-001

1.0m

2.0m

3.0m

4.0m

5.0m

2745.3lux

686.3lux

305.0lux

171.6lux

109.8lux

4.6m

9.2m

13.9m

18.5m

23.1m

13DOC No. 210315

型號

額定光通量**
額定電壓

功率因數

發光效率**
額定功率

角度

色溫

CRI
尺寸(±2mm)
重量(±5%)

備註：* 根據色溫，X 可為C(5000K)或W(3000K)
           ** 為5000K時所測量之數值

冷白           照度圖5000K

型號 : S3090 / S3175

LED路燈
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